TAYAO NTC THERMISTOR
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
TAYAO Technology CO., LTD.
NTC-THERMISTOR
Page 1
SS333-104F395FL14030
CUSTOMER：明曜科技股份有限公司
DATE：2020 / 06 / 12

Page 3
SS333-104F395FL14030
Explanation of Part Number
SSXXX - XXX   X   XXX   X    X   XXXXX
(1) Type
Sensor Type
(2) Resistance at 25℃
330：33x100=  33  Ω
103：10x103=  10 KΩ
(3) Resistance Tolerance
F
G
H
J
(4) B Constant
343：3435
397：3970
410：4100
430：4300
(5) B Constant Tolerance
F
G
H
J
(6) Lead Condition
一：Leaded
L ：Lead Free
(7) Drawing No.
For different dimension appearance, etc.
：±1%
：±2%
：±3%
：±5%
：±1%
：±2%
：±3%
：±5%
（1）   （2）  （3） （4）  （5） （6）  （7）
TAYAO NTC THERMISTOR
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
TAYAO Technology CO., LTD.
NTC-THERMISTOR
Page 4
SS333-104F395FL14030
1. SCOPE
The approval sheet is used for sensor type thermistor and the content consists of shape and dimensions,
electrical characteristic, RT table & curve, coating, FQC, reliability test. The major functions of sensor
type thermistor are temperature measurement and control. The feature is speed and high accurate
response to temperature and excellent thermal shock endurance.
2. SHAPE AND STANDARD DIMENSIONS
裸線沾錫
(元件編碼/材料)(項目) (元件名稱) (備註)
(導線)
(熱敏電阻) Ω
(塗裝)
：
(黑色)
(無鉛)
：
(紅色)
TAYAO NTC THERMISTOR
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
TAYAO Technology CO., LTD.
NTC-THERMISTOR
Page 5
SS333-104F395FL14030
3 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
3-1 Resistance : R25=100K(Ω) ± 1 %
3-2 B Constant : B25/85= 3950(K) ± 1 %
3-3 Dissipation Factor : approx. 1 (mW/℃)
3-4 Thermal Time Constant : approx. 2.5 (sec)
3-5 Operating Temperature Range : -40 ℃ ~ +110 ℃
4 COATING